Management Development Program: Session 5
Wednesday, January 13, 2021

8:30 a.m.-3:00 p.m.

8:30-9:15 a.m.

9:15-9:45 a.m.

9:45-10:00 a.m.

10:00-11:00 a.m.

11:00-11:10 a.m.

11:10 a.m.-Noon

Noon-12:30 p.m.

12:30-2:30 p.m.

2:30-2:40

2:40-3:00 p.m.

4:00-5:00 p.m.

Bank Regulatory World: Matt Bruning
. State and Federal Regulatory Subjects
. Regulatory Preview for 2021 (VA and US)

Opening Comments Courtney and Andy
Final Review of Graduation, Review of Today’s Agenda

Break
Building Relationships Cody Florence
Break
Bankers and Community Reinvestment Act (CRA): Nathalia Artus

Drivers of Opportunity for Thriving Communities

Lunch
Leadership Panel Taylor Harrell, Pat Lewis, Tom Rasey, Sherri Sackett
Break
Review of Post-Session Assignment Andy

Final MDP Q&A/Open Discussion

MDP Graduation



